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EWCs
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Thin Rim

CATMEGA
750 x 380 x 130 mm
Cat. No. S2020160 ₹ 12,490

Snow
White

CATMAX
650 x 380 x 110 mm
Cat. No. S2020159 ₹ 9,600

Snow
White

CEONA
605 x 395 x 120 mm 
Cat. No. S2020141  ₹ 8,080

Snow
White

Thin Rim

CELINE
500 x 360 x 130 mm 
Cat. No. S2020176  ₹ 7,190

Snow
White

CORUS
550 x 450 x 110 mm
Cat. No. S2020161 ₹ 7,990

Snow
White

CRÈME
430 x 430 x 170 mm
Cat. No. S2020173                  ₹ 7,590

Snow
White

CRIVEA
600 x 380 x 130 mm
Cat. No. S2020172                  ₹ 9,890

Snow
White

CANCHA
400 x 400 x 120 mm 
#Cat. No. S2020140   ₹ 8,320

Snow
White

Thin Rim

Thin Rim
Thin Rim

TABLE TOP WASH BASINS

Thin Rim

Thin Rim

51# Products Are Available Till Stocks Last50 Prices mentioned in INR ( ) per piece`

Thin Rim

CAFÉ
600 x 400 x 160 mm 
Cat. No. S2020103 ₹ 7,560 ₹ 9,450

Snow
White

Ivory

CRISP
500 x 350 x 110 mm 
Cat. No. S2020177  ₹ 6,790

Snow
White

Thin Rim

COLMAX
540 x 360 x 115 mm
Cat. No. S2020154 ₹ 7,060

Snow
White

CASKET
470 x 470 x 170 mm 
Cat. No. S2020108 ₹ 7,210

Snow
White

Snow
White

CARMONA
490 x 390 x 110 mm
Cat. No. S2020162 ₹ 6,970

Snow
White

CAYNA
615 x 365 x 120 mm
Cat. No. S2020191 ₹ 6,990

Snow
White

IvoryCAMPA
550 x 400 x 160 mm
Cat. No. S2020102 ₹ 6,050 ₹ 7,560

450 x 400 x 160 mm
Cat. No. S2020101 ₹ 5,440 ₹ 6,800
Disinfection mark applicable on Cat. No. S2020102

Thin Rim

CHAUVIN
455 x 410 x 140 mm
Cat. No. S2020166 ₹ 5,750

Snow
White

CATMID
550 x 380 x 110 mm
Cat. No. S2020158 ₹ 6,550

Snow
White

Snow
White

CATMIN
450 x 390 x 110 mm
Cat. No. S2020157 ₹ 5,540

Thin Rim

Snow
White

COLMID
500 x 395 x 135 mm
Cat. No. S2020153 ₹ 6,310

Thin Rim

CORBA
480 x 300 x 160 mm
Cat. No. S2020104  ₹ 6,050 ₹ 7,560

Snow
White

Ivory

Snow
White

CRESPO
515 x 415 x 145 mm
Cat. No. S2020171 ₹ 5,540

Snow
White

CLORIA
590 x 395 x 135 mm
Cat. No. S2020185 ₹ 5,500

Thin Rim

Thin Rim

Thin Rim

Thin Rim

Thin Rim

Thin Rim

Thin Rim

Thin Rim

CREWA
450 x 400 x 130 mm
Cat. No. S2020192  ₹ 6,500

Snow
White

Snow
White

Thin Rim

Prices mentioned in INR (`) per piece



UNDER COUNTER WASH BASINS

OVAL
Cat. No. S2030203 
560 x 470 x 190 mm ₹ 3,260
Cat. No. S2030202 
560 x 400 x 205 mm ₹ 3,220
Cat. No. S2030201 
460 x 360 x 150 mm ₹ 2,920

Snow
White

Prices mentioned in INR (`) per piece 55

Thin Rim Thin Rim

ONE PIECE WASH BASINS WITH
INTEGRATED HALF PEDESTAL

WALL HUNG WASH BASINS WITH HALF PEDESTAL

Ivory / 
Superior
Colours

Super
Special
Colours

Snow
White

CONCORD
630 x 470 x 205 mm
with half pedestal height 475 mm
Cat. No. S2040112 Wash basin ₹ 3,840 ₹ 4,800 ₹ 9,600
Cat. No. S2090120 Half Pedestal     ₹ 2,400 ₹ 3,000 ₹ 6,000
Set     ₹ 6,240 ₹ 7,800 ₹ 15,600
Cat. No. S2090107 Full Pedestal     ₹ 2,010 ₹ 2,510 ₹ 5,030

Snow
White

CLEMENT
400 x 360 mm 
#Cat. No. S2040135 Wash basin 4,650
#Cat. No. S2090119 Ceramic Stand  4,030
Set  8,680 

# Products Are Available Till Stocks Last

COUNTER WASH BASINS

IvorySnow
White

CIRCLE 
380 x 380 x 150 mm 
Cat. No. S2030113 ₹ 2,790 ₹ 3,490

IvorySnow
White

Super
Special
Colours

CLAIR 

520 x 450 x 200 mm    
Cat. No. S2030101 ₹ 3,260 ₹ 4,080 ₹ 8,150

Ivory / 
Superior
Colours

Snow
White

Snow
White

CRESS 
905 x 465 x 150 mm
Cat. No. S2030129 ₹ 19,180

CHESTER 
615 x 470 x 175 mm
with built-in counter
Cat. No. S2030120 ₹ 12,480 ₹ 15,600

CONCORD 
550 x 425 x 180 mm
Cat. No. S2030114 ₹ 5,450 ₹ 6,810

CABELLA 
520 x 520 x 115 mm 
Cat. No. S2030138  ₹ 10,660

Snow
White

Snow
White

IvoryCLIFF 
550 x 460 x 185 mm
Cat. No. S2030125 ₹ 3,630 ₹ 4,540

Prices mentioned in INR (`) per piece54

Snow
White

Ivory CIRCULAR 
470 x 470 x 200 mm
Cat. No. S2030115 ₹ 3,650

Snow
White

OVAL
Cat. No. S2030104 
560 x 470 x 190 mm ₹ 3,260 ₹ 4,080 ₹ 8,150
Cat. No. S2030103 
560 x 400 x 205 mm ₹ 3,220 ₹ 4,030 ₹ 8,050
Cat. No. S2030102 
460 x 360 x 150 mm ₹ 2,920 ₹ 3,650 ₹ 7,300

Ivory / 
Superior
Colours

Super
Special
Colours

Snow
White

IvoryCAMRY MINI 
490 x 380 x 175 mm 
Cat. No. S2030106 ₹ 3,310 ₹ 4,140

Snow
White

CAMRY 
550 x 405 x 205 mm
Cat. No. S2030105 ₹ 4,260 ₹ 5,330

IvorySnow
White

CLAUS
565 x 460 x 395 mm 
Cat. No. S2010103  ₹ 11,990

Snow
White

CISCO
480 x 425 x 365 mm 
Cat. No. S2010104 ₹ 10,990

Snow
White

CHAMBER NEO
440 x 440 x 345 mm 
Cat. No. S2010110 ₹ 9,090

Snow
White

CUDDLE NEO
450 x 425 x 330 mm 
Cat. No. S2010109 ₹ 8,590

Snow
White



TABLE TOP WASH BASINS

Thin Rim

Snow
White

COLMIN
410 x 410 x 145 mm
Cat. No. S2020152 ₹ 4,740

Thin Rim

COYAL
460 x 460 x 160 mm
Cat. No. S2020105  ₹ 4,490 ₹ 5,610

Snow
White

Ivory

Snow
White

CHASER
460 x 400 x 140 mm
Cat. No. S2020168 ₹ 4,740

Thin Rim

CLEEN
450 x 400 x 160 mm 
Cat. No. S2021167 ₹ 5,040 

Snow
White

Snow
White

CASSERO
400 x 400 x 140 mm
Cat. No. S2020163 ₹ 4,530

Thin Rim

Thin Rim

Snow
White

CAMARA
480 x 400 x 150 mm 
Cat. No. S2020145 ₹ 3,700

Snow
White

CELERY
370 x 370 x 115 mm
Cat. No. S2020164 ₹ 4,030

Thin Rim

Snow
White

CALBURT MINI
440 x 440 x 135 mm
Cat. No. S2020155  ₹ 3,730

Thin Rim

Prices mentioned in INR (`) per piecePrices mentioned in INR (`) per piece 5352

Thin Rim

Thin Rim

CANAL
370 x 370 x 115 mm 
Cat. No. S2020107 ₹2,820

Snow
White

Snow
White

CIYA
450 x 450 x 125 mm
Cat. No. S2020184                   ₹ 4,250

Thin Rim

CORREN 
platform on left
550 x 400 x 195 mm 
Cat. No. S2030110  ₹ 5,020 ₹ 6,280

IvorySnow
White

CORREN 
platform on right
550 x 400 x 195 mm 
Cat. No. S2030109  ₹ 5,020 ₹ 6,280

IvorySnow
White

Snow
White

CABINET L 
600 x 430 mm
#Cat. No. S2030122 ₹ 4,970

Snow
White

CRAIG
900 x 460 mm
#Cat. No. S2030116 ₹ 15,590

CAREO
365 x 260 x 110 mm
Cat. No. S2040207  ₹ 1,550

Snow
White

CAFFIE
350 x 350 x 100 mm 
Cat. No. S2020149  ₹ 2,470

Snow
White

Thin Rim

TABLE TOP / WALL HUNG WASH BASINS

Thin Rim
Thin Rim

Snow
White

CASUAL
345 x 355 x 115 mm
Cat. No. S2020165 ₹ 2,580

Snow
White

CHATTER
305 x 335 x 135 mm
Cat. No. S2040164 ₹ 1,420

SEMI-RECESSED CABINET WASH BASINS

WASH BASINS WITH BUILT-IN COUNTER

# Products Are Available Till Stocks Last

Thin Rim

CHIARA
400 x 400 x 105 mm
Cat. No. S2020195 ₹ 2,950

Snow
White

CALBURT
550 x 400 x 140 mm
Cat. No. S2020137 ₹ 5,340

Snow
White

Thin Rim

CIELA
450 x 450 x 125 mm
Cat. No. S2020193  ₹ 5,500

Snow
White

CIESTA
400 x 400 x 140 mm
Cat. No. S2020174 ₹ 3,320

Snow
White

Thin Rim

CLOISTER SLIM
420 x 345 x 170 mm
Cat. No. S2020170 ₹ 2,325

Snow
White



Snow
White

IvoryCHINO 
510 x 410 x 160 mm 
with half pedestal height 445 mm 
Cat. No. S2040136 Wash basin ₹ 4,030 ₹ 5,040
Cat. No. S2090104 Half Pedestal  ₹ 1,810  ₹ 2,260
Set  ₹ 5,840 ₹ 7,300

Thin Rim

CORNET 
630 x 450 x 225 mm
with half pedestal height 585 mm
*Cat. No. S2040104 Wash basin ₹ 2,930 ₹ 3,660
Cat. No. S2090103 Half Pedestal  ₹ 1,960 ₹ 2,450
Set    ₹ 4,890 ₹ 6,110

*Cat. No. S2090101 Full Pedestal ₹ 2,010 ₹ 2,510

Ivory Snow
White

CORNET
630 x 450 x 225 mm
with half pedestal height 510 mm
*Cat. No. S2040104 Wash basin ₹ 2,930 ₹ 3,660
Cat. No. S2090102 Half Pedestal     ₹ 1,820 ₹ 2,280
Set    ₹ 4,750 ₹ 5,940

*Cat. No. S2090101 Full Pedestal ₹ 2,010 ₹ 2,510

Ivory Snow
White

Thin Rim

CHIME 
460 x 360 x 180 mm
with half pedestal height 480 mm
Cat. No. S2040139 Wash basin ₹ 2,310 ₹ 2,890 
Cat. No. S2090128 Chime 
Half Pedestal ₹ 2,370 ₹ 2,960
Set ₹ 4,680 ₹ 5,850

Snow
White

Ivory

Prices mentioned in INR (`) per piecePrices mentioned in INR (`) per piece 5756 *ISI marked products.

CACKLE 
575 x 460 x 180 mm
with half pedestal height 440 mm 
Cat. No. S2040163 Wash basin ₹ 3,020
Cat. No. S2090132 Half Pedestal ₹ 1,790 
Set ₹ 4,810
Cat. No. S2090131 Full Pedestal ₹ 2,200 

Snow
White

WALL HUNG WASH BASINS WITH HALF PEDESTAL

CORNET 
550 x 400 x 225 mm
with half pedestal height 580 mm
*Cat. No. S2040103 Wash basin ₹ 1,910 ₹ 2,390
Cat. No. S2090103 Half Pedestal  ₹ 1,960 ₹ 2,450

Set    ₹ 3,870 ₹ 4,840

*Cat. No. S2090101 Full Pedestal ₹ 2,010 ₹ 2,510

Ivory / 
Superior
Colours

Snow
White

CALIBRE 
580 x 430 x 200 mm
with half pedestal height 480 mm    
Cat. No. S2040109 Wash basin ₹ 2,720 ₹ 3,400 ₹ 6,800
Cat. No. S2090102 Half Pedestal     ₹ 1,820 ₹ 2,280 ₹ 4,550

Set     ₹ 4,540 ₹ 5,680 ₹ 11,350

*Cat. No. S2090101 Full Pedestal ₹ 2,010 ₹ 2,510 ₹ 5,030

Ivory / 
Superior
Colours

Super
Special
Colours

Snow
White

CLAIR 
550 x 400 x 200 mm
with half pedestal height 570 mm      
*Cat. No. S2040157 Wash basin ₹ 2,010 ₹ 2,510
Cat. No. S2090103 Half Pedestal  ₹ 1,960 ₹ 2,450

Set     ₹ 3,970 ₹ 4,960

*Cat. No. S2090101 Full Pedestal ₹ 2,010 ₹ 2,510

Ivory / 
Superior
Colours

Snow
White

CHIME SLIM 
515 x 400 x 155 mm
with half pedestal height 470 mm
Cat. No. S2040176 Wash basin ₹ 2,510
Cat. No. S2090102 Half pedestal ₹ 1,820

Set ₹ 4,330

*Cat. No. S2090101 Full Pedestal    ₹ 2,010

Snow
White

Thin Rim

Snow
White

CAMMY 
500 x 410 x 185 mm
with half pedestal height 425 mm 
Cat. No. S2040148 Wash basin ₹ 2,720
Cat. No. S2090127 Half Pedestal ₹ 1,900

Set ₹ 4,620

Thin Rim

*ISI marked products.

CALLIO
575 x 460 x 145 mm
with half pedestal height 465 mm
Cat. No. S2040209 Wash basin ₹ 4,350
Cat. No. S2090134 Half pedestal ₹ 1,560
Set ₹ 5,910
Cat. No. S2090135 Full pedestal ₹ 2,200

Snow
White

CALIBRE
580 x 430 x 200 mm
with half pedestal height 560 mm  
Cat. No. S2040109 Wash basin ₹ 2,720 ₹ 3,400
Cat. No. S2090103 Half Pedestal  ₹ 1,960 ₹ 2,450
Set     ₹ 4,680 ₹ 5,850

*Cat. No. S2090101 Full Pedestal ₹ 2,010 ₹ 2,510

Ivory / 
Superior
Colours

Snow
White



Thin Rim

Ivory / 
Superior
Colours

Super
Special
Colours

Snow
White

CORNET 
550 x 400 x 225 mm
with half pedestal height 510 mm
*Cat. No. S2040103 Wash basin ₹ 1,910 ₹ 2,390 ₹ 4,780
Cat. No. S2090102 Half Pedestal ₹ 1,820 ₹ 2,280 ₹ 4,550

Set    ₹ 3,730 ₹ 4,670 ₹ 9,330

*Cat. No. S2090101 Full Pedestal ₹ 2,010 ₹ 2,510 ₹ 5,030

CLAIR 
550 x 400 x 200 mm
with half pedestal height 480 mm        
*Cat. No. S2040157 Wash basin ₹ 2,010 ₹ 2,510 ₹ 5,030
Cat. No. S2090102 Half Pedestal ₹ 1,820 ₹ 2,280 ₹ 4,550

Set     ₹ 3,830 ₹ 4,790 ₹ 9,580

*Cat. No. S2090101 Full Pedestal    ₹ 2,010 ₹ 2,510 ₹ 5,030

Ivory / 
Superior
Colours

Super
Special
Colours

Snow
White

Slim design

COUNSEL 
510 x 400 x 225 mm
with half pedestal height 490 mm
Cat. No. S2040101 Wash basin ₹ 1,610 ₹ 2,010
Cat. No. S2090103 Half Pedestal  ₹ 1,960 ₹ 2,450

Set    ₹ 3,570 ₹ 4,460

*Cat. No. S2090101 Full Pedestal    ₹ 2,010 ₹ 2,510

Ivory / 
Superior
Colours

Snow
White

CANBERRA L
550 x 410 x 150 mm
with half pedestal height 440 mm
Cat. No. S2040165 Wash basin ₹ 2,360 
Cat. No. S2090129 Half Pedestal     ₹ 1,300

Set    ₹ 3,660

Cat. No. S2090107 Full Pedestal    ₹ 2,010

Snow
White

CAHILL
510 x 410 x 140 mm
with half pedestal height 460 mm
Cat. No. S2040173 Wash basin ₹ 1,710
Cat. No. S2090102 Half Pedestal     ₹ 1,820

Set    ₹ 3,530

*Cat. No. S2090101 Full Pedestal    ₹ 2,010

Snow
White

Prices mentioned in INR (`) per piecePrices mentioned in INR (`) per piece 5958 *ISI marked products.

WALL HUNG WASH BASINS WITH HALF PEDESTAL

CALIFORNIA 
450 x 320 x 130 mm
with half pedestal height 390 mm
Cat. No. S2040158 Wash basin ₹ 1,970
Cat. No. S2090130 Half pedestal ₹ 1,260
Set ₹ 3,230

Snow
White

Slim design

COUNSEL 
510 x 400 x 225 mm
with half pedestal height 490 mm
Cat. No. S2040101 Wash basin ₹ 1,610 ₹ 2,010 ₹ 4,030
Cat. No. S2090102 Half Pedestal     ₹ 1,820 ₹ 2,280 ₹ 4,550 
Set    ₹ 3,430 ₹ 4,290 ₹ 8,580 

*Cat. No. S2090101 Full Pedestal    ₹ 2,010 ₹ 2,510 ₹ 5,030

Ivory / 
Superior
Colours

Super
Special
Colours

Snow
White

CLORA 
460 x 345 x 155 mm
with half pedestal height 405 mm
Cat. No. S2040174 Wash basin ₹ 2,070
Cat. No. S2090136 Half pedestal ₹ 1,260
Set ₹ 3,330

Snow
White

Slim design

*ISI marked products.

CALVIS
570 x 430 x 180 mm
with half pedestal height 420 mm
Cat. No. S2040210 Wash basin ₹ 1,550
Cat. No. S2090138 Half pedestal ₹ 1,200
Set ₹ 2,750
Cat. No. S2090137 Full pedestal ₹ 1,600

Snow
White

Snow
White

COLLAGE 
515 x 430 x 110 mm
with half pedestal height 400 mm
Cat. No. S2040170 Wash basin ₹ 2,070
Cat. No. S2090134 Half Pedestal ₹ 1,560 

Set ₹ 3,630

Cat. No. S2090135 Full Pedestal ₹ 2,200 

Thin Rim

CANBERRA 
480 x 360 x 130 mm
with half pedestal height 410 mm
Cat. No. S2040155 Wash basin ₹ 2,160
Cat. No. S2090129 Half pedestal ₹ 1,300

Set ₹ 3,460

Snow
White

Slim design



WALL HUNG WASH BASINS WITH FULL PEDESTAL

CALVINA 
560 x 475 x 200 mm
with full pedestal height 830 mm
Cat. No. S2040116 Wash basin ₹ 3,630 ₹ 4,540
Cat. No. S2090107 Pedestal   ₹ 2,010  ₹ 2,510
Set  ₹ 5,640 ₹ 7,050

IvorySnow
White

CORNET 
630 x 450 x 225 mm
with full pedestal height 820 mm
*Cat. No. S2040104 Wash basin ₹ 2,930 ₹ 3,660
*Cat. No. S2090101 Pedestal     ₹ 2,010 ₹ 2,510
Set    ₹ 4,940 ₹ 6,170
Cat. No. S2090102 Half Pedestal     ₹ 1,820 ₹ 2,280
Cat. No. S2090103 Half Pedestal  ₹ 1,960 ₹ 2,450

Ivory Snow
White

CALIBRE 
580 x 430 x 200 mm
with full pedestal height 790 mm    
Cat. No. S2040109 Wash basin ₹ 2,720 ₹ 3,400 ₹ 6,800
*Cat. No. S2090101 Pedestal ₹ 2,010 ₹ 2,510 ₹ 5,030
Set     ₹ 4,730 ₹ 5,910 ₹ 11,830
Cat. No. S2090102 Half Pedestal ₹ 1,820 ₹ 2,280 ₹ 4,550
Cat. No. S2090103 Half Pedestal  ₹ 1,960 ₹ 2,450

Ivory / 
Superior
Colours

Super
Special
Colours

Snow
White

Prices mentioned in INR (`) per piecePrices mentioned in INR (`) per piece 6160 *ISI marked products.# Products Are Available Till Stocks Last

CONCORD 
630 x 470 x 205 mm
with full pedestal height 830 mm     
Cat. No. S2040112 Wash basin  ₹ 3,840 ₹ 4,800 ₹ 9,600
Cat. No. S2090107 Pedestal      ₹ 2,010  ₹ 2,510 ₹ 5,030
Set      ₹ 5,850 ₹ 7,310 ₹ 14,630
Cat. No. S2090120 Half Pedestal     ₹ 2,400 ₹ 3,000 ₹ 6,000

Ivory / 
Superior
Colours

Super
Special
Colours

Snow
White CHIME SLIM 

515 x 400 x 155 mm
with full pedestal height 795 mm
Cat. No. S2040176 Wash basin ₹ 2,510
Cat. No. S2090101 Full Pedestal   ₹ 2,010
Set ₹ 4,520
Cat. No. S2090102 Half Pedestal ₹ 1,820

Snow
White

CACKLE 
575 x 460 x 180 mm
with full pedestal height 800 mm 
Cat. No. S2040163 Wash basin ₹ 3,020
Cat. No. S2090131 Full Pedestal ₹ 2,200
Set ₹ 5,220
Cat. No. S2090132 Half Pedestal     ₹ 1,790 

Snow
White

*ISI marked products.

CALLIO
575 x 460 x 145 mm
with full pedestal height 830 mm
Cat. No. S2040209 Wash basin ₹ 4,350
Cat. No. S2090135 Full Pedestal ₹ 2,200 
Set ₹ 6,550
Cat. No. S2090134 Half Pedestal  ₹ 1,560 

Snow
White

CARGO 
555 x 485 x 225 mm
with full pedestal height 830 mm   
Cat. No. S2040115 Wash basin ₹ 2,630 ₹ 3,290
Cat. No. S2090111 Pedestal ₹ 2,620 ₹ 3,280
Set ₹ 5,250 ₹ 6,570

IvorySnow
White

COLLAGE 
515 x 430 x 110 mm
with full pedestal height 770 mm
Cat. No. S2040170 Wash basin ₹ 2,070
Cat. No. S2090135 Full Pedestal ₹ 2,200 
Set ₹ 4,270
Cat. No. S2090134 Half Pedestal  ₹ 1,560 

Snow
White

CANA 
550 x 400 x 210 mm
with full pedestal height 800 mm   
*Cat. No. S2040119 Wash basin ₹ 1,870 ₹ 2,340
Cat. No. S2090113 Pedestal ₹ 2,150 ₹ 2,690
Set ₹ 4,020 ₹ 5,030

IvorySnow
White

Thin Rim

CADAL 
515 x 410 x 195 mm 
with full pedestal height 850 mm
Cat. No. S2040120 Wash basin ₹ 1,810 ₹ 2,260
Cat. No. S2090113 Pedestal  ₹ 2,150 ₹ 2,690
Set  ₹ 3,960 ₹ 4,950

IvorySnow
White

CANOPY
665 x 495 x 215 mm
with full pedestal height 830 mm 
#Cat. No. S2040114 Wash basin ₹ 4,110
#Cat. No. S2090108 Pedestal     ₹ 2,990
Set     ₹ 7,100

Snow
White



Prices mentioned in INR (`) per piecePrices mentioned in INR (`) per piece 6362 *ISI marked products.

COUNSEL 
510 x 400 x 225 mm
with full pedestal height 820 mm
Cat. No. S2040101 Wash basin ₹ 1,610 ₹ 2,010 ₹ 4,030
*Cat. No. S2090101 Pedestal    ₹ 2,010 ₹ 2,510 ₹ 5,030
Set    ₹ 3,620 ₹ 4,520 ₹ 9,060
Cat. No. S2090102 Half Pedestal     ₹ 1,820 ₹ 2,280 ₹ 4,550 
Cat. No. S2090103 Half Pedestal  ₹ 1,960 ₹ 2,450

Ivory / 
Superior
Colours

Super
Special
Colours

Snow
White

CANAH 
550 x 400 x 205 mm
with full pedestal height 870 mm
*Cat. No. S2040141 Wash basin ₹ 1,810
Cat. No. S2090113 Pedestal   ₹ 2,150
Set ₹ 3,960

Snow
White

CALVIS
570 x 430 x 180 mm
with full pedestal height 840 mm
Cat. No. S2040210 Wash basin ₹ 1,550
Cat. No. S2090137 Full Pedestal ₹ 1,600 
Set ₹ 3,150
Cat. No. S2090138 Half Pedestal  ₹ 1,200 

Snow
White

WALL HUNG WASH BASINS WITH FULL PEDESTAL COMMON PEDESTALS

IvorySnow
WhiteCLIO HALF PEDESTAL 

Cat. No. S2090103 ₹ 1,960 ₹ 2,450
Suitable for S2040101, S2040103,
S2040104, S2040109, S2040157

Ivory / 
Superior
Colours

Super
Special
Colours

Snow
WhiteCLEA HALF PEDESTAL

Cat. No. S2090102 ₹ 1,820 ₹ 2,280 ₹ 4,550
Suitable for S2040101, S2040103, S2040104, S2040109, 
S2040157, S2040173, S2040176

Ivory / 
Superior
Colours

Super
Special
Colours

Snow
WhiteCRUX FULL PEDESTAL

*Cat. No. S2090101 ₹ 2,010 ₹ 2,510 ₹ 5,030
Suitable for S2040101, S2040103, S2040104, S2040109, 
S2040157, S2040173, S2040176

*ISI marked products.

CAHILL 
510 x 410 x 140 mm
with full pedestal height 785 mm 
Cat. No. S2040173 Wash basin ₹ 1,710
Cat. No. S2090101 Full Pedestal ₹ 2,010
Set ₹ 3,720
Cat. No. S2090102 Half Pedestal     ₹ 1,820 

Snow
White

CORNET 
550 x 400 x 225 mm
with full pedestal height 820 mm
*Cat. No. S2040103 Wash basin ₹ 1,910 ₹ 2,390 ₹ 4,780
*Cat. No. S2090101 Pedestal ₹ 2,010 ₹ 2,510 ₹ 5,030
Set    ₹ 3,920 ₹ 4,900 ₹ 9,810
Cat. No. S2090102 Half Pedestal ₹ 1,820 ₹ 2,280 ₹ 4,550
Cat. No. S2090103 Half Pedestal ₹ 1,960 ₹ 2,450

Ivory / 
Superior
Colours

Super
Special
Colours

Snow
White

Thin Rim

CLAIR 
550 x 400 x 200 mm
with full pedestal height 820 mm        
*Cat. No. S2040157 Wash basin ₹ 2,010 ₹ 2,510 ₹ 5,030
*Cat. No. S2090101 Pedestal    ₹ 2,010 ₹ 2,510 ₹ 5,030
Set     ₹ 4,020 ₹ 5,020 ₹ 10,060
Cat. No. S2090102 Half Pedestal ₹ 1,820 ₹ 2,280 ₹ 4,550
Cat. No. S2090103 Half Pedestal  ₹ 1,960 ₹ 2,450

Ivory / 
Superior
Colours

Super
Special
Colours

Snow
White



India's first water-saving urinal

CORE
330 x 310 x 540 mm
Flat back urinal with integrated 
wash basin and sensor tap
Cat. No. S4025101 ₹ 19,180

Snow
White

URINAL WITH INTEGRATED WASH BASIN

URINALS WITH INTEGRATED EFS

CALCIA EFS
375 x 330 x 780 mm
Cat. No. S4010101 ₹ 21,200 ₹ 26,500

IvorySnow
White

• Both pre & post flush water required is 0.75 litres / flush only.
• Maximum sensing range is 300 mm / 12 inches
• 4x1.5V AA Duracell Batteries which gives life up to 1 lacs flushing cycles

CICILY Lidless Urinal
320 x 300 x 525 mm
Cat. No. S4010102 ₹ 17,780 ₹ 22,230

Snow
White

Ivory

• Both pre & post flush water required is 0.75 litres / flush only.
• Maximum sensing range is 300 mm / 12 inches
• 4x1.5V AA Duracell Batteries which gives life up to 1 lacs flushing cycles

Prices mentioned in INR (`) per piecePrices mentioned in INR (`) per piece 6564 *ISI marked products.

Thin Rim

Thin Rim

Thin Rim

Thin Rim

Thin Rim

CALLIS 
555 x 420 x 155 mm
Cat. No. S2040125 ₹ 3,020 ₹ 3,780

IvorySnow
White

Snow
White

CHUCKLE
405 x 325 x 145 mm
Cat. No. S2040166 ₹ 2,010

Snow
White

CYRESS
670 x 480 mm 
#Cat. No. S2040130 ₹ 5,390

CADAL 
515 x 410 x 195 mm
Cat. No. S2040121 ₹ 1,810 ₹ 2,260

IvorySnow
White

Ivory / 
Superior
Colours

Super
Special
Colours

Snow
White

CANON 
450 x 350 x 195 mm

Cat. No. S2040102 ₹ 1,710 ₹ 2,140 ₹ 4,280

CALVIN 
405 x 360 x 160 mm 
Cat. No. S2040106 ₹ 1,910 ₹ 2,390

IvorySnow
White

CHICO 
475 x 370 x 195 mm
Cat. No. S2040126 ₹ 1,810 ₹ 2,260

IvorySnow
White

CORNER 
400 x 400 x 195 mm

*Cat. No. S2040161 ₹ 1,840 ₹ 2,300

Snow
White

Ivory / 
Superior
Colours

COSY 
450 x 300 x 205 mm

*Cat. No. S2040160 ₹ 1,610 ₹ 2,010

Snow
White

Ivory / 
Superior
Colours

Snow
White

CORNER 
400 x 400 x 195 mm
*#Cat. No. S2040123 ₹ 1,840

Snow
White

COSY 
450 x 300 x 210 mm
*#Cat. No. S2040124 ₹ 1,610

Snow
White

CADIS 
450 x 350 x 140 mm
Cat. No. S2040172 ₹ 1,500

Snow
White

CASY 
435 x 320 x 140 mm
Cat. No. S2040208 ₹ 1,350

RAG BOLTS

RAG BOLTS
for Wall Hung Wash Basin
Cat. No. B2040104 ₹ 430

WALL HUNG WASH BASINS WITHOUT PEDESTAL

WALL HUNG WASH BASINS WITH TAP HOLE AND SEMI PUNCH

Sr.
No.

Name
Cat.No.

for 35 mm
Cat.No.

for 27 mm
Cat.No. for

Semi Punch (35 mm)
MRP

(Snow White)

1 Chino  S2040136 S2040188 S2040203 4,030

2 Concord S2040191 S2040206 S2040112 3,840

3 Calvina  S2040116 S2040187 S2040202 3,630

4 Cackle  S2040163 S2040186 S2040201 3,020

5 Calibre  S2040184 S2040109 S2040199 2,720

6 Chime Slim S2040183 S2040176 S2040198 2,510

7 Chime S2040182 S2040139 S2040197 2,310

8 Collage  S2040170 S2040185 S2040200 2,070

9 Clair Slim S2040189 S2040204 S2040157 2,010

10 Corner S2040181 S2040161 S2040196 1,840

11 Canon  S2040179 S2040102 S2040194 1,710

12 Cahill  S2040180 S2040173 S2040195 1,710

13 Cosy Slim S2040190 S2040205 S2040160 1,610

14 Counsel  S2040178 S2040101 S2040193 1,610

15 Cadis S2040177 S2040172 S2040192 1,500

# Products Are Available Till Stocks Last
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